BERMAD Buildings & Construction - Ordering Guide
 Jan 2020
700 & 800  Series
Pressure Rating & End Connection Code
Up to 250 PSI / PN16
Grooved
ANSI C606 VI
BS 1378 VB
Flanged
ISO-16 16
ABNT16 B6
ANSI 150 - RF A5
AST-* S*
BST-D BD
JIS-16 J6
Threaded
BSP BP
NPT NP
250-400 PSI / PN25
Grooved
ANSI C606 V2
BS 1378 VD
Flanged
ISO-25 25
ABNT25 B2
ANSI 300 - RF A3
JIS-20 J2
Threaded
BSP PH
NPT NH
For 800 Series Valves
400 - 600 PSI / PN40
Grooved
ANSI C606 V2
BS 1378 VD
Flanged
ISO-40 40
ANSI 300 - RF A3
Threaded
BSP PH
NPT NH
BC - 2" - 750 - 00 - 65 - P2 - Y - C - VI - EB - 4AC - NN - NV
Model Code
Pr